
2023 Financial Summary

Cash
$169,343.87 

34%

Non cash*
$332,097.35

66%

Revenue by Type

General 
Management
$95,458.62 

19%

Meal Programs 
& Food Shelf*
$399,777.65

80%

Fundraising
$2,345.73 1%

Expenses by Functional Use

*Meal Program & Food 
Shelf In-kind Donations

*Consists of Meals Provided 
and Distribution of Goods Received



Cash Revenue Sources
January 1 – December 31, 2023

$35,230.79 

$10,696.00 
$32,367.22 

$18,826.05 

$7,916.28 

Individual contributions

Church contributions

Non profit contributions

Corporate Contributions

Grants

Cash Revenue
$105,036.34 



Cash Expenditures
January 1 – December 31, 2023

$52,611.46 

$7,720.54 $2,345.73 

$4,965.37 
$1,987.82 

$1,713.78 

$20,856.19 

$400.00 $313.00 

Payroll Accounting
Fundraising Payroll Taxes
Insurance Office Operations
Facilities & Utilities Membership & Training
Advertising

Expenses & Purchases
 $92,913.89 
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